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JEUNES 1

CLOS Noa
FALGUERE Amélie
LACHAUD FLORIAN
MAGINET Etienne
LEVILLAIN Leon
PAILLARD Hippolyte
HASCOET Maxime
CHIRICO Louise
BABEIX VICTOR
VADIC Baptiste

COUTANT-VAMBERT Corentin

GAUMET LINA

CASSES Mathide

HOUARI ANNA
SAMARTANO Lise
GONZALO Dorian
ZODODES lIsa

DI CASTERA LOANE
CASTIN Tristan

RETIERE Gaél
COUTANT-VAMBERT Lorick
LARQUIER Lola

LE BERRE CLAVE SUZON
MOUNAL Margaux
CLINARD Lilou

TRIATHLON DE ST PARDOUX
14 septembre 2014

Club
TULLE TRIATHLON

BRIVE LIMOUSIN TRIATHLON
SAM TRIATHLON
SAM TRIATHLON
SAM TRIATHLON
RUGBY ST GERMAIN LES BELLES
SAM TRIATHLON

BRIVE LIMOUSIN TRIATHLON
SAM TRIATHLON

SAM Guéret
SAM TRIATHLON

SAM TRIATHLON

www.chronoweb.com

Dos Temps

490
481
487
474
495
484
479
477
494
480
485
499
492
491
472
476
482
488
430
496
498
497
493
470
473

Arrivée
Clt / Cat
0:09:51 1/MPO
0:10:06 1/FPO
0:10:11 2/ MPO
0:10:12 3/ MPO
0:10:24 1/ MMP
0:10:50 4 | MPO
0:10:55 5/ MPO
0:11:03 2/ FPO
0:11:27 2 | MMP
0:11:33 1/ MBE
0:11:34 6/ MPO
0:11:37 1/FMP
0:11:52 2 | FMP
0:12:03 3/FPO
0:12:04 3/ FMP
0:12:07 7 | MPO
0:12:13 1/FPU
0:12:43 4 | FPO
0:12:55 8/ MPO
0:12:58 3/ MMP
0:13:01 4 | MMP
0:13:23 4 | FMP
0:13:28 5/ FMP
0:14:02 6 / FMP
0:14:58 7 | FMP

Ecart/ler

0:00:15
0:00:20
0:00:21
0:00:33

0:00:59
0:01:04
0:01:12
0:01:36

0:01:42

0:01:43
0:01:46
0:02:01
0:02:12
0:02:13
0:02:16
0:02:22
0:02:52
0:03:04
0:03:07

0:03:10

0:03:32
0:03:37
0:04:11
0:05:07
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JEUNES 2

VADIC Baptiste

CLOS Matteo

BADIN Jonathan
GOVAERTZ Luca
GAUMET LUCAS
PARADOUX BENOIT OPHELIE
FABRE TOM
PROVOST Nel

DALBY Elliot

DUMY .MARTIN
HOUARI CLARISSE ELOISE
GRIMAULT Samuel
CHUM Quentin
COLOMINE Eliott
SOTTIL MARIO
LAVILLE lucas
LIONJAU Adrien
PARDOUX Baptiste
MERILHOU Corentin
VINCENT Alexandre
LOPEZ BAPTISTE
LAVILLE matéo
CLINARD TOM
LAVERGNE Louise
BOSCHE Orlanne
SEREZAT Melvin
FERRIER CANDICE
UGUEN Erwan
COLOMINE Arthur
DUPERRAY Valérian
BORDEAU MAEL
BUCHE Mathilde
FERRIER CLEMENCE
COUTANT-VAMBERT Mathis
KESTEN Guillaume
DELUCHE CELESTIN
GRAND Thomas
LAROCHE Hugo
CLOS Luna
DORTIGNAC Jade
FARANTON Victor
GUEDES Eglantine
PAUILHAC Armand
CASSES MARIE
THIEBAUT ANTONIN
MARTAILLE RICHARD Suzel
RETIERE Manon

TRIATHLON DE ST PARDOUX
14 septembre 2014

Club

TULLE TRIATHLON

SAM TRIATHLON
SAM TRIATHLON
SAM TRIATHLON
STADE POITEVIN TRIATHLON
SAM TRIATHLON

SAM TRIATHLON
ACA ST YRIEIX TRIATHLON

AC2R

SAM TRIATHLON

LIMOGES TRIATHLON

ACA ST YRIEIX TRIATHLON

ACA ST YRIEIX TRIATHLON
Limoges Triathlon

SAM TRIATHLON

LIMOGES TRIATHLON

SAM TRIATHLON

BRIVE LIMOUSIN TRIATHLON
BRIVE LIMOUSIN TRIATHLON

ACA ST YRIEIX TRIATHLON
BRIVE LIMOUSIN TRIATHLON
VERCUEIL ATHLE

CAPO NATATION

BRIVE LIMOUSIN TRIATHLON
ACA ST YRIEIX TRIATHLON
OCCITANE FC

ACA ST YRIEIX TRIATHLON
BRIVE LIMOUSIN TRIATHLON

BRIVE LIMOUSIN TRIATHLON
BRIVE LIMOUSIN TRIATHLON

www.chronoweb.com

Dos Temps

480
409
425
447
407
404
405
426
445
422
403
424
471
408
440
427
420
446
423
412
438
428
406
443
419
414
411
418
439
401
413
417
433
429
444
415
441
478
432
410
475
421
402
434
436
416
442

Arrivée
Clt / Cat
0:15:38 1/ MBE
0:16:38 2 /| MBE
0:16:58 3/ MBE
0:17:06 1/MPU
0:17:11 4 | MBE
0:17:13 1/ FBE
0:17:32 5/ MBE
0:17:37 6 / MBE
0:17:52 2/ MPU
0:18:38 7 | MBE
0:18:52 2 | FBE
0:19:10 8 / MBE
0:19:12 9/ MBE
0:19:13 10/ MBE
0:19:18 3/ MPU
0:19:22 11/ MBE
0:19:26 12 / MBE
0:19:29 13/ MBE
0:19:32 14 / MBE
0:19:38 15/ MBE
0:20:04 4 | MPU
0:20:05 16 / MBE
0:20:07 17 / MBE
0:20:13 1/FPU
0:20:17 3/ FBE
0:20:34 18 / MBE
0:20:53 4 | FBE
0:21:03 19/ MBE
0:21:35 5/ MPU
0:21:57 20/ MBE
0:21:59 21/ MBE
0:22:00 5/ FBE
0:22:03 2/ FPU
0:22:11 6 / MPU
0:22:18 7 | MPU
0:22:23 22 | MBE
0:22:32 8/ MPU
0:23:10 9/ MPU
0:23:45 3/FPU
0:23:52 6 / FBE
0:23:53 10/ MPU
0:23:59 7 | FBE
0:24:00 23/ MBE
0:24:04 4 | FPU
0:25:41 11/ MPU
0:26:12 8 / FBE
0:29:57 5/FPU

Ecart/ler

0:01:00
0:01:20
0:01:28
0:01:33
0:01:35
0:01:54
0:01:59
0:02:14
0:03:00
0:03:14
0:03:32
0:03:34
0:03:35
0:03:40
0:03:44
0:03:48
0:03:51
0:03:54
0:04:00
0:04:26
0:04:27
0:04:29
0:04:35
0:04:39
0:04:56
0:05:15
0:05:25
0:05:57
0:06:19
0:06:21
0:06:22
0:06:25
0:06:33
0:06:40
0:06:45
0:06:54
0:07:32
0:08:07
0:08:14
0:08:15
0:08:21
0:08:22
0:08:26
0:10:03
0:10:34
0:14:19



